EARTH TERMINALS - PSL 1.5-10MM

PSL

27007.2

Terminal Block PSL2.5/2A 2.5sq, GNYE, Push In

e Snap on

« 2 to 4 connections

« Pluggable cross connectors
e Push button cable release
» Test pick off point

Product description

EICONTACLIP

The compact and innovative connectors ensure high current carrying capacity, a pull-resistant connection and a very stable fixing to the DIN rail. The new
bushing and protective earthing connectors are available in six cross-sectional areas from 1.5 mm? to 16 mm?, with 2, 3 and 4-conductor connection options
with conductor areas from 0.34 mm?2 to 25 mm?2. Two- and three-layer connectors are also available for this new range. PSL connectors are DIN-rail
pluggable earthing connectors, available in 2, 3 and 4-pole up to a nominal wire size of 16mm?2.

Specifications
Color
Connections
Contamination degree
Country of origin
Cross connect channels
Cross section single wire from
Cross section single wire to
Cross section stranded wire from
Cross section stranded wire to
Cross section stranded with ferrule from
Cross section stranded with ferrule to
Cross-Section

Flamklass

Green/yellow

2

cz

0.14
4
0.14
25
0.14
2.5
25

UL94-VO0



Height

Height TS 35/7.5

Insulation Material

Length

Mounting

Number of levels

Number of terminals per level
Operating temperature from
Operating temperature to
Overvoltage category

Pack Size

Plug gauge acc. EN 60 947-1
Rated impulse voltage

Rated wire cross section from
Rated wire cross section to
Stripping Length

Tariff code

Weight

Width

35.2
36.7
Polyamide 6.6
48.5

Mounting rail TS 35/7.5

120
i
50

A3

26

12

10
85369010
9.09

5.1
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