

EARTH TERMINALS - PSL 1.5-10MM

PSL

27007.2

Terminal Block PSL2.5/2A 2.5sq, GNYE, Push In

- Snap on
- 2 to 4 connections
- Pluggable cross connectors
- Push button cable release
- Test pick off point



Product description

The compact and innovative connectors ensure high current carrying capacity, a pull-resistant connection and a very stable fixing to the DIN rail. The new bushing and protective earthing connectors are available in six cross-sectional areas from 1.5 mm² to 16 mm², with 2, 3 and 4-conductor connection options with conductor areas from 0.34 mm² to 25 mm². Two- and three-layer connectors are also available for this new range. PSL connectors are DIN-rail pluggable earthing connectors, available in 2, 3 and 4-pole up to a nominal wire size of 16mm².

Specifications

Color	Green/yellow
Connections	2
Contamination degree	3
Country of origin	CZ
Cross connect channels	1
Cross section single wire from	0.14
Cross section single wire to	4
Cross section stranded wire from	0.14
Cross section stranded wire to	2.5
Cross section stranded with ferrule from	0.14
Cross section stranded with ferrule to	2.5
Cross-Section	2.5
Flamklass	UL94-V0

Height	35.2
Height TS 35/7.5	36.7
Insulation Material	Polyamide 6.6
Length	48.5
Mounting	Mounting rail TS 35/7.5
Number of levels	1
Number of terminals per level	2
Operating temperature from	-40
Operating temperature to	120
Overvoltage category	III
Pack Size	50
Plug gauge acc. EN 60 947-1	A3
Rated impulse voltage	6
Rated wire cross section from	26
Rated wire cross section to	12
Stripping Length	10
Tariff code	85369010
Weight	9.09
Width	5.1

